



## John Rugge Legacy Society

Named in honor of Dr. Rugge's visionary commitment to the health of our communities, where he continues to see patients today, the Society is comprised of members whose foresight and generosity helps to ensure that high-quality health care continues throughout our region.

## John Rugge Legacy Society Members

Fred Alexy Thomas Bowes\* Frank Doberman Zenna Bonnie H. Emerson\* Leo and Martha Fishel Thomas E. Hafer Lisa and Tony Hall Linda R. Hare Jim and Sue Himoff Herbert B. Hudnut, Jr., M.D. Ann Walker\* Carol Kafin Tom Kershner\* Elisabeth Mahoney Ann Breen Metcalfe Sandy Morley

James Morrissey, M.D. Mary Murphy\* Anne Poole\* Ronald Robert\* John Rugge, M.D. David H. Schlansker Michael and Hazel Schultz Elizabeth and Roy Shinn\* H.Craig and Lora B. Treiber **Robert Wemett\*** John Wilson\* Ike Wolgin Dona J. Yeskoo Anonymous (5)\*

\*honored posthumously

To learn more about the John Rugge Legacy Society and including Hudson Headwaters in your Will or estate plans, visit HHHN.org/legacysociety

Society. I/we are pleased to acknowledge that I/we have named Hudson Headwaters as a beneficiary in my/our: ☐ Will/Living Trust ☐ Life Insurance Policy ☐ Retirement Plan/IRA □ Donor-Advised Fund ☐ Other: \_\_\_\_\_ Name Address\_\_\_\_\_ City, State, Zip\_\_\_\_\_ Telephone\_\_\_\_\_  $\square$  I/we wish to be referred to as: ☐ I/we prefer to remain anonymous. Signature(s): My/our gift is: ☐ Unrestricted ☐ Designated specifically for: The estimated value of my legacy gift is: \_\_\_\_\_% of my estate, currently valued ☐ \_\_\_\_\_ % of my retirement plan/life insurance, currently valued at:

Yes, I/we qualify for and accept

membership in the John Rugge Legacy

## For more information, please contact:

Jessica Rubin, Vice President, Chief Impact Officer



